
A
B

C

D
22-YOUCC-030 2 pcs

CC-YOU03-020

CC-YOU03-010 2 pcs

CC-YOU03-030 2 pcs

22-YOUCC-010 2 pcs

21-50005-622 Washer 6.6 (M6)x22 DIN 440 4 pcs

21-30002-645 Screw with wascher M6x45 ISO 7380 ZN 4 pcs

21-30001-612 Screw with wascher M6x12 ISO 7380 8 pcs

22-40339-820 Adjustable screw M8x20 (SF3011M820M) 4 pcs

21-40001-509 Set screw M5x8 Din 913 ISO 4026 6 pcs

NR ELEMENTU NUMER CZĘŚCI QUANTITY

1 CC-YOU03-020 You Concrete part 1

2 CC-YOU03-010 You Concrete part 2

3 CC-YOU03-030 You Concrete part 2

4 22-YOUCC-010 You Concrete fastener part 2

5 22-YOUCC-030 You Concrete fastener part 2

6 21-50005-622 Washer 6.6 (M6)x22 DIN 440 4

7 21-30002-645 Screw with wascher M6x45 ISO 7380 ZN 4

8 21-30001-612 Screw with wascher M6x12 ISO 7380 8

9 21-40001-509 Set screw M5x8 Din 913 ISO 4026 6

10 22-40339-820 Adjustable screw M8x20 (SF3011M820M) 4

Table of delivery

AF-YOU03-010 You Concrete base

VE
RS

IO
N

: Q
0


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Widok szczegółów A (1 : 2)
	Widok szczegółów B (1 : 2)
	Widok szczegółów C (1 : 2)
	Widok szczegółów D (1 : 2)


